
GOA UNIVERSITY
Cordially invites you for the release of the book

“MAY LIGHT LEAD US”

based on convocation speeches by

Shri. P. S. Sreedharan Pillai
Hon'ble Governor of Goa and Chancellor of Goa University

at the hands of

Dr. Pramod Sawant
Hon'ble Chief Minister of Goa

Received by

Shri. Digambar Kamat
MLA & Former Chief Minister of Goa 

&

Shri. Damodar Mauzo
Jnanpith Award-winning konkani writer 

Presided over by 
Prof. H. B. Menon

Vice-Chancellor

DATE I TIME
th25  January 2023 at 3.00 p.m.

VENUE
School of Chemical Sciences Auditorium, Faculty Block E, 

Goa University



PROGRAMME

3.00 pm

3.05 pm

3.07 pm

3.08 pm

3.10 pm

3.15 pm

3.20 pm

3.25 pm

3.30 pm

3.35 pm

3.40 pm

3.50 pm

3.55 pm

4.10 pm

4.25 pm

4.30 pm

4.33 pm

4.35 pm

Arrival of the Honourable Chief Minister of Goa at the auditorium. Vice-Chancellor, 
Registrar and the Dean, SGSLL will receive the Honourable Chief Minister

Arrival of the Honourable Governor of Goa & the Chancellor of Goa University; Honourable 
Chief Minister, Vice-Chancellor and Registrar will receive Honourable Chancellor

Vice-Chancellor, Registrar and the Dean, SGSLL will escort the guests to the dais 

National Anthem

Lighting the lamp

Welcome address by the Registrar

Presentation of bouquets to the guests 

Presidential address by the Vice-Chancellor

Introducing the book by the Dean, SGSLL

Book release at the hands of the Honourable Chief Minister of Goa and received 
by Shri Digambar Kamat, MLA and Honourable former Chief Minister of Goa

Marathon prize distribution at the hands of Honourable Chancellor

Special address by Shri Damodar Mauzo

Speech by the Honourable Chief Minister of Goa

Speech by the Honourable Governor of Goa & the Chancellor of Goa University

Presentation of fruit baskets to the guests

Vote of thanks by the Dean,SBSB

National Anthem

Refreshments
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