

GOA UNIVERSITY

Cordially invites you for the release of the book

"MAY LIGHT LEAD US"

based on convocation speeches by

Shri, P. S. Sreedharan Pillai

Hon'ble Governor of Goa and Chancellor of Goa University

at the hands of

Dr. Pramod Sawant

Hon'ble Chief Minister of Goa

Received by

Shri. Digambar Kamat

MLA & Former Chief Minister of Goal

Shri, Damodar Mauzo

Jnanpith Award-winning konkani writer

Presided over by

Prof. H. B. Menon

Vice-Chancellor

DATE I TIME

25th January 2023 at 3.00 p.m.

VENUE

School of Chemical Sciences Auditorium, Faculty Block E,

Goa University

3				
S	9 j	PROGRAMME		
3	9	3.00 pm	Arrival of the Honourable Chief Minister of Goa at the auditorium. Vice-Chancellor, Registrar and the Dean, SGSLL will receive the Honourable Chief Minister	
		3.05 pm	Arrival of the Honourable Governor of Goa & the Chancellor of Goa University; Honourable Chief Minister, Vice-Chancellor and Registrar will receive Honourable Chancellor	
		3.07 pm	Vice-Chancellor, Registrar and the Dean, SGSLL will escort the guests to the dais	
		3.08 pm	National Anthem	
		3.10 pm	Lighting the lamp	
		3.15 pm	Welcome address by the Registrar	
		3.20 pm	Presentation of bouquets to the guests	
		3.25 pm	Presidential address by the Vice-Chancellor	
		3.30 pm	Introducing the book by the Dean, SGSLL	
		3.35 pm	Book release at the hands of the Honourable Chief Minister of Goa and received by Shri Digambar Kamat, MLA and Honourable former Chief Minister of Goa	
		3.40 pm	Marathon prize distribution at the hands of Honourable Chancellor	
		3.50 pm	Special address by Shri Damodar Mauzo	
N		3.55 pm	Speech by the Honourable Chief Minister of Goa	
		4.10 pm	Speech by the Honourable Governor of Goa & the Chancellor of Goa University	
		4.25 pm	Presentation of fruit baskets to the guests	
		4.30 pm	Vote of thanks by the Dean,SBSB	
	a	4.33 pm	National Anthem	
7		4.35 pm	Refreshments	
è	3	9_		